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   Indices          June 22  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  15,219.90 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  896.37 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  771.07 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  962.72 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  611.87 %
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 Sector                         # of Index        Weight       Market Cap         Index 

                                   Constituents                          ($B)              Contribution

           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Consumer Staples  11 $79.49 %

Materials  56 $241.14 %

Industrials  26 $197.86 %

Consumer 
Discretionary

 21 $112.11 %

Telecommunication 
Services

 3 $101.79 %

Information 
Technology

 12 $71.12 %

Utilities  15 $68.91 %

Health Care  6 $14.17 %

Energy  50 $408.05 %

Financials  27 $703.83 %
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 313,866,533
$6,084,990,309

 786,366
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Daily Value
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Daily Symbols Traded  1,873
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Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 114,822,779 
$2,245,173,663 
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 36.58 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING

0B

2B

4B

6B

8B

10B

0K

2K

4K

6K

8K

10K

12K

3
/2

/2
0
1
7

3
/1

3
/2

0
1
7

3
/2

7
/2

0
1
7

4
/1

0
/2

0
1
7

4
/2

4
/2

0
1
7

5
/8

/2
0
1
7

5
/2

3
/2

0
1
7

6
/5

/2
0
1
7

6
/1

9
/2

0
1
7

Average Daily Value Average Trade Value

TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )

0M

100M

200M

300M

400M

500M

600M

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

3
/2

/2
0
1
7

3
/1

3
/2

0
1
7

3
/2

7
/2

0
1
7

4
/1

0
/2

0
1
7

4
/2

4
/2

0
1
7

5
/8

/2
0
1
7

5
/2

3
/2

0
1
7

6
/5

/2
0
1
7

6
/1

9
/2

0
1
7

Average Daily Volume Avearge Trade Size

TSX Volume

                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

BBD.B  10,051,662 $24,281,327

HCG  9,849,626 $171,111,590

ECA  8,224,780 $89,473,060

TD  6,685,141 $436,292,051

CVE  5,848,674 $53,331,970

SPE  5,532,192 $10,696,383

SAU  4,301,160 $109,349

AC  4,188,195 $72,939,738

VRX  3,767,090 $75,135,744

BTO  3,711,557 $14,193,137

BTE  3,704,454 $11,060,039

TCW  3,503,576 $11,381,194

VSN  3,380,436 $61,552,911

BB  3,235,066 $46,717,927

BNS  2,930,767 $233,700,712

CM  2,918,192 $312,494,768

HOU  2,908,121 $13,834,282

SVC  2,906,173 $11,425,143

ENB  2,832,413 $145,504,059

MFC  2,724,328 $64,464,068

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

TD  6,685,141 $436,292,051

CM  2,918,192 $312,494,768

BNS  2,930,767 $233,700,712

RY  1,998,838 $188,132,386

HCG  9,849,626 $171,111,590

ENB  2,832,413 $145,504,059

BMO  1,545,048 $144,523,791

CNR  1,329,140 $140,470,398

TRP  1,664,164 $103,570,412

PPL  2,412,638 $102,445,509

CNQ  2,420,304 $91,593,952

ECA  8,224,780 $89,473,060

SU  2,194,058 $84,259,894

BCE  1,388,591 $82,040,042

VRX  3,767,090 $75,135,744

AC  4,188,195 $72,939,738

NA  1,304,295 $70,123,107

T  1,492,498 $66,701,392

MFC  2,724,328 $64,464,068

VSN  3,380,436 $61,552,911

$321,830,572
 21,095,821

 32,224

$9,987 
 655 

 462 
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# of ETFs Traded

                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

HOU  2,908,121 $13,834,282 

XIU  2,300,401 $51,793,853 

HVU  2,249,748 $30,318,168 

HNU  2,070,213 $12,561,347 

HOD  1,225,627 $17,918,610 

ZEB  952,302 $25,633,208 

HGD  919,567 $7,890,519 

HGU  909,835 $13,965,300 

XEG  798,098 $8,719,635 

HND  795,248 $10,588,384 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XIU  2,300,401 $51,793,853 

HVU  2,249,748 $30,318,168 

ZEB  952,302 $25,633,208 

HOD  1,225,627 $17,918,610 

HGU  909,835 $13,965,300 

HOU  2,908,121 $13,834,282 

HNU  2,070,213 $12,561,347 

HND  795,248 $10,588,384 

XEG  798,098 $8,719,635 

HGD  919,567 $7,890,519 



 1,124  785,242
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 13,286,700 TD SECURITIES INC.
 9,515,300 CORMARK SECURITIES INC.
 6,544,300 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.
 5,601,600 CANACCORD GENUITY CORP.
 5,052,810 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

BBD.B  3,729,500 
TD  3,625,500 
SPE  2,378,800 
SVC  2,335,200 
ECA  2,088,200 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 59,594,721 
$23,650,930 

 6,176 
 41.75%
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 142,750,424
$55,286,744
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    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     

0M

40M

80M

120M

160M

200M

240M

280M

320M

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

3
/2

/2
0
1
7

3
/1

3
/2

0
1
7

3
/2

7
/2

0
1
7

4
/1

0
/2

0
1
7

4
/2

4
/2

0
1
7

5
/8

/2
0
1
7

5
/2

3
/2

0
1
7

6
/5

/2
0
1
7

6
/1

9
/2

0
1
7

Average Daily Volume Avearge Trade Size

TSXV Volume

0.00B

0.02B

0.04B

0.06B

0.08B

0.10B

0.12B

0.14B

0.16B

0.0K

0.4K

0.8K

1.2K

1.6K

2.0K

2.4K

2.8K

3.2K

3
/2

/2
0
1
7

3
/1

3
/2

0
1
7

3
/2

7
/2

0
1
7

4
/1

0
/2

0
1
7

4
/2

4
/2

0
1
7

5
/8

/2
0
1
7

5
/2

3
/2

0
1
7

6
/5

/2
0
1
7

6
/1

9
/2

0
1
7

Average Daily Value Average Trade Value

TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )

                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

PHM  6,233,921 $2,981,097

ACU  3,713,239 $1,073,854

BEW  3,525,209 $1,074,152

JP  3,363,238 $152,741

MRS  2,308,120 $163,893

FCC  2,304,347 $1,572,694

SUP  2,177,600 $87,484

CXV  2,145,905 $394,847

CBW  1,960,303 $1,898,968

IDW  1,930,184 $984,394

BBI  1,795,595 $675,597

HVST  1,732,352 $874,501

CSK  1,586,221 $218,848

MVN  1,579,188 $230,611

NFK.H  1,540,210 $35,590

TEK  1,420,284 $28,406

SRI  1,380,000 $69,000

STA  1,247,000 $51,100

JTR  1,246,300 $1,978,180

CRE  1,211,520 $1,356,397

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

PHM  6,233,921 $2,981,097

ACB  1,061,815 $2,315,306

JTR  1,246,300 $1,978,180

CBW  1,960,303 $1,898,968

RUF.UN  176,953 $1,629,034

FCC  2,304,347 $1,572,694

CRE  1,211,520 $1,356,397

BUS  500,263 $1,297,682

BEW  3,525,209 $1,074,152

ACU  3,713,239 $1,073,854

KDI  279,798 $1,001,124

IDW  1,930,184 $984,394

HVST  1,732,352 $874,501

EMC  447,594 $743,189

LXE  402,950 $721,008

BBI  1,795,595 $675,597

OGI  296,796 $668,525

SLL  579,850 $629,443

FIRE  441,999 $596,834

ICG  570,700 $554,018

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  33,790 10,101,460
 290,969,984  1,078


